

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Lavatory Faucet M.E GN-6104		5038000N
1	Upper body faucet ME25-H=115	1	2816710N
2	Pop-up drain with overflow	1	2059500
3	Spout	1	5713000N
4	Connector M14x1	1	5713890N
5	HandleBodyLM41	1	2816360B
6	Hose 9/16-24UNEF-M8x1-450	2	2901305
7	Soldered pipe L=168	2	2816990
8	Base	1	2816420
9	Cartridge 25	1	2812375
10	Insert	1	2857770
11	HandleArm	1	5306200
12	Nut	1	2812290a
13	Decorative cap	1	2812300
14	Screw M5x25 ISO 4029	1	9903346
15	Aerator M16,5x1 - 1,2gpm	1	2874375
16	O-ring38,2x3	1	9917380
17	MountingSet	1	2002490
18	OR 11,3x2,4	2	9917118
19	O-ring 7,1x1,5	2	9917051
20	Oring11x1,5	1	9916092
21	Screw M4x5 ISO-4027	2	9903293